Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.99
35.65
36.23
36.80
37.06
37.11
37.31
37.53
38.14
39.90
41.31
41.89
45.56
46.66

52.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.99
35.65
37.06
36.23
37.53
37.11
36.80

37.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
355
338
323
316
315
309
304
290
253
228
219
170
158
110

WA Pts

375
355
316
338
304
315
323
309

Round

Round

F

Date

22111115
05/07/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
08/02/15
08/11/14
29/06/14
15/11/14
08/06/14
29/06/13
07/12113
14/09/13
05/10/12
21/1012
04/12/11

Date

22/11/15
05/07/15
08/02/15
13/12/14
15/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
29/06/14

Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

NASL2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
NASLS2014 Round 2

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
NASL2014 Round Three

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
NASLS2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships

Venue

Surrey
Guildford
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Maidstone
South Croydon
Croydon
Cranleigh
South Croydon
Croydon
Brighton
Croydon
Beckenham

Croydon

Venue

Surrey
Guildford
Horsham
Brighton
Croydon
Maidstone
Crawley

South Croydon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.14
41.31
41.89
39.90
46.66
45.56

52.69

Copyright 2024

228
219
253
158
170
110

08/06/14
07/12/13
14/09/13
29/06/13
21/10/12
05/10/12
04/12/11

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Cranleigh
Croydon
Brighton

South Croydon
Beckenham
Croydon

Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



