## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.99	375	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
35.65	355	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
36.23	338	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Croydon Amph	4
36.80	323	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
37.06	316	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
37.11	315	F	08/11/14	NASLS2014 Round 2	Maidstone	Croydon Amph	3
37.31	309	F	29/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
37.53	304	F	15/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
38.14	290	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
39.90	253	F	29/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
41.31	228	F	07/12/13	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
41.89	219	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
45.56	170	F	05/10/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
46.66	158	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	3
52.69	110		04/12/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.99	375	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
35.65	355	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
37.06	316	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
36.23	338	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Croydon Amph	4
37.53	304	F	15/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
37.11	315	F	08/11/14	NASLS2014 Round 2	Maidstone	Croydon Amph	3
36.80	323	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
37.31 right 202	309 4	F	29/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
38.14	290	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
41.31	228	F	07/12/13	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
41.89	219	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
39.90	253	F	29/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
46.66	158	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	3
45.56	170	F	05/10/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
52.69	110		04/12/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS